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Public Daily Incident Report

Report Number

24-1145

24-1146

24-1147

24-1148
24-1150

24-1149

24-1151

24-1152
24-1153
24-1154

24-1155

Agency: GUPD

Date: 05/14/2024 00:00 to 5/14/2024 23:59

Modifying

Incident Type .
yp Circumstance

415 - DISTURBING
NOISE/OTHER

911 - 911 DISCONNECT CELL DISCONNECT

911 - 911 DISCONNECT CELL DISCONNECT

CITIZN - CITIZEN CONTACT

166 - VIOLATION OF
COURT ORDER

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

REPORT

CITIZN - CITIZEN CONTACT

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

SUPP - SUPPLEMENTAL
INFORMATION/REPORT

CITIZN - CITIZEN CONTACT

SUPP - SUPPLEMENTAL
INFORMATION/REPORT

CITIZN - CITIZEN CONTACT

Location

4507 TENTH ST

APPROX LOC:4538 TENTH ST
APPROX LOC:4538 TENTH ST

125 TOGNAZZINI AVE

4670 SECOND ST

4665 THIRD ST

4447 JALAMA DR

4575 W MAIN ST

4669 SECOND ST

4670 SECOND ST

259 GUADALUPE ST

4990 TENTH STREET

4631 TENTH STREET

Apt Dispo

uL

HD
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oT

uL
HF
HF
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